PEART Bar Dining Menu

https://menulist.menu
700 Way NE 50WA 98004, Bellevue, United States
(+1)484254550181,(+1)4254550181 - http://lwww.pearlbellevue.com/

The menu of PEARL Bar Dining from Bellevue includes 272 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu

cost about $52.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. The diner and its premises are wheelchair

accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological limitations, Depending on the weather conditions,
you can also sit outside and eat and drink. What User doesn't like about PEARL Bar Dining:

Horrible. Server disappeared for at least half an hour in the middle of dinner. Had to flag down other employees
to get drinks ordered. Barely an apology. Food quality subpar. Could not have been more disappointed in this
restaurant read more. A visit to PEARL Bar Dining becomes even more rewarding due to the extensive selection
of coffee and tea specialties, and you can try scrumptious American meals like Burger or Barbecue. Here they
also cook South American fresh fish, meat, as well as beans and rice, At the bar, you can relax with a cool beer
or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/bellevue-1/pearl-bar-dining-1/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
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PEART Bar Dining Menu

Alcoholic Drinks
JOHNNY WALKER RED

fippetizers

FRIED OYSTERS

CHICKEN PAPPARDELLE $29.0
ﬂ l.; Il.
GRILLED OCTOPUS $16.0

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

Main Dishes

SPICY SHRIMP PASTA $13.0

Starters & Salads

RISOTTO

Vegetarian dishes

BROCCOLINI $10.0

fippetizer

TEMPURA $15.0

Meat

PAN-ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST $12.0

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON

Steaks

SURF AND TURF
[ ]

Main Course

PORK BELLY

[ ]
Weine
JIM BEAM

fimerican Bakery

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE

Vegetables

FOREST MUSHROOMS

Whisky

HENNESSY VS

Whiskey

GENTLEMAN JACK

Brandy

E&J BRANDY

Blends

COL SOLARE, RED MOUNTAIN,
WA 2014

Sweels & Desserts

BREAD PUDDING

fipsara Ice Creams

BUTTERSCOTCH SUNDAE

$10.0

$10.0

$145.0

$9.0
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Featured Ttems

STEAK SANDWICH* $15.0
Popular Ttems

ROASTED PORK BELLY $14.0

fiye
ANGEL'S ENVY
Sauvignon Blanc

CAKEBREAD, NAPA VALLEY, CA

2016 $125.0

Port

TAYLOR FLADGATE 20 YEAR $10.0

faw Bar

1/2 SHELL OYSTERS*

Scotch Single Malt

GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR

Wariini

POMEGRANATE PRESS $12.0

Speyside

GLENFIDDICH 15 YR

Cognac

HENNESSY VSOP

Brandies

REMY MARTIN XO

Vegetables & Sides

THICK-CUT TRUFFLE FRIES $10.0

Coffee Cocktails

SPANISH COFFEE $12.0

Combinado de Gin

SEAGRAMS

Trom the Heart

CRAB CAKES

Zuppe e Tnsalate

BEET SALAD

Single Malt Scotches

MACALLAN 15 YR

Tolay

LAPHROAIG 10 YR

Brandy | Cognac

PEDRO DOMECQ FUNDADOR

Family Style Sides

CRISPY-FRIED BRUSSELS

SPROUTS $10.0
Entrée Salads & Sandwiches
PEARL CHOPPED SALAD $8.0
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Small Plates & tippetizers

DUNGENESS CRAB CAKE
APPETIZER

for the fdults

THE SOCIALITE $12.0

Bourbon & Rye

BASIL HAYDEN

Highland

GLENFIDDICH 12 YR

Cognac and Other Fine
Cordials

COURVOISIER

Imported Whisky

JOHNNY WALKER GREEN

$18.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Smaller Plates To Share

FRIED ARTICHOKES $13.0
Condiments and Sauces
MUSHROOM

Bourbon and Tiye

BULLEIT BOURBON

1IRGE FORMAT BUBBIES

MOET CHANDON, ROSE, FR, NV  $120.0

Scotch Tlights

LAGAVULIN

Today 3 Seafood

PEARL'S SIGNATURE SABLEFISH* $45.0
Trail Side &ats

AMERICAN WAGYU BURGER* $17.0

Spirits (35ml.)

GLENMORANGIE

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT

Side dishes
CRISPY ONION RINGS $10.0
MASHED POTATOES

Cocktails

MOSCOW MULE $12.0
WHISKEY SOUR $12.0
BLEU CHEESE STEAK STRIPS* $12.0
CRISPY-FRIED CALAMARI* $14.0
Rose

TREVERI, SPARKLING ROSE, WA,

NV $10.0
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FERRARI-CARANO, DRY
SANGIOVESE ROSE, SONOMA, CA $12.0
2017

Champagne & Sparkling

PIPER-HEIDSIECK, BRUT,
CHAMPAGNE, FR, NV

PERRIER JOUET, GRAND BRUT,
CHAMPAGNE, FR, NV

$79.0

$99.0

(]
liquor
CROWN ROYAL
CANADIAN CLUB

Scoich

JOHNNY WALKER BLUE
DALWHINNIE 15 YR

fifter Dinner

SPICED HAZELNUT COFFEE $10.0

PEARL GODIVA COFFEE $8.0

Small Plates & Starter
Salads

EGGLESS CAESAR $9.0
CRISPY-FRIED CALAMARI $12.0

Tresh Oysters
LOCAL 1/2 SHELL OYSTERS*
BAKED OYSTERS DUPONT*

Taste the Difference

UNOAKED VS NEUTRAL BARRELS $18.0

$18.0

PINOT NOIR, STA. RITA HILLS,
SANTA BARBARA, CA 2015

$22.0

Main courses
SIDE SALAD

RIBS

CRAB

Spirits
JACK DANIELS

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
REMY MARTIN VSOP

Uain
CRISPY FRIED OYSTERS*

WILD MUSHROOM RISOTTO
CRISPY FRIED OYSTERS

Bourbon

WOODFORD RESERVE
KNOB CREEK
MAKERS MARK

Dessert Wine

5 PUTTONYOS, TOKAJI

$14.0
$12.0
$15.0

$85.0
$12.0
$18.0

TAWNY PORT#1
TAWNY PORT#2

Témy Martin Touis X111
FOR THE EXPERT 1% OZ

FOR THE CONNOISSEUR 1 OZ
FOR THE AFICIONADO 2 OZ

$180.0
$120.0
$60.0
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Monthly Wine Feature: Nine

Hats Wines

CHARDONNAY, COLUMBIA
VALLEY, WA 2017

CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA 2016

SANGIOVESE, COLUMBIA VALLEY,

WA 2016

Salads

HOUSE SALAD

STEAK BLEU CHEESE SALAD
SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

Half Bottles

POET'S LEAP, RIESLING,
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA 2015

DOMAINE DROUHIN, ARTHUR,
CHARDONNAY, DUNDEE HILLS,
OR 2016

WOODWARD CANYON, ARTIST
SERIES, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA
2014

DOMAINE DROUHIN, PINOT NOIR,
DUNDEE HILLS, OR 2015

Dessert

BANANAS FOSTER BREAD
PUDDING

ESPRESSO CREME BRULEE
CHEESE PLATE

OLYMPIC MOUNTAIN SORBET ICE
CREAM

CREME BRULEE

$13.0

$14.0

$16.0

$9.0
$14.0

$24.0

$36.0

$53.0

$44.0

$10.0

$9.0
$14.0

$6.0

SINGIE MALT SCOTCH
MACALLAN 18 YR
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN
GLENLIVET 18 YR

HIGHLAND PARK 12 YR
MACALLAN 12 YR

Bubbles | Rosé

DOMAINE STE. MICHELLE, BRUT,
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA, NV

MASCHIO, PROSECCO, IT, NV $10.0
PIPER SONOMA, BRUT, CA, NV $10.0

TREVERI, SPARKLING ROSE, SEC,
WA, NV

FERRARI-CARANO, DRY
SANGIOVESE ROSE, CA 2017

Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon &
Pinot Gris|Grigio

EFESTE, FEREL, SAUVIGNON
BLANC, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA $45.0
2017

DELILLE CELLARS, CHALEUR
BLANC, WHITE BLEND, COLUMBIA $72.0
VALLEY, WA 2016

UPCHURCH SOUTHWEST FACING,
SAUV. BLANC, BOUSHEY $85.0
VINEYARD, WA 2016

DUCKHORN VINEYARDS,
SAUVIGNON BLANC, NAPA $68.0
VALLEY, CA 2017

$12.0

$11.0

$12.0

CRAGGY RANGE, TE MUNA ROAD
VINEYARD, MARTINBOROUGH, NZ $52.0
2018

Dishes are prepared with

SCALLOPS



PEART Bar Dining Menu

PORK MEAT
CHICKEN
POTATOES
SEAFOOD

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
COFFEE

CAFE LATTE
COFFEE

Signature Cocklails
PERFECT PEARL MARTINI
PEARL COSMO

SPICY MARGARITA

MONKS OLD FASHIONED
SHISO WILD DROP
THYME-WARP

Interesting Reds
BARRAGE CEASE AND DESIST,

CABERNET FRANC, RED
MOUNTAIN, WA 2013

BUTY WINERY, CAB FRANC
BLEND, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA
2014

PRISONER WINE CO, SALDO,
ZINFANDEL, NORTHERN
CALIFORNIA, CA 2016

ORIN SWIFT, 8 YEARS IN THE
DESERT, RED BLEND, NAPA, CA
2017

ABACELA, MALBEC, SOUTHERN
OREGON, OR 2015

$3.8
$3.0
$3.5
$3.5
$3.8

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$84.0

$99.0

$72.0

$99.0

$58.0

ABACELA, TEMPRANILLO,

SOUTHERN OREGON, OR 2015 $62.0
WILLAKENZIE, PIERRE LEON, $89.0
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR 2014 ]

ARGYLE, RESERVE, WILLAMETTE $90.0

VALLEY, OR 2016

LACHINI VINEYARDS, FAMILY
ESTATE, CHEHALEM MOUNTAIN, $94.0
OR 2015

DOMAINE SERENE, YAMHILL
CUVEE, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR $95.0
2015

SIDURI, SANTA RITA, CENTRAL

COAST, CA 2015 $84.0
GOLDEN EYE, ANDERSON

VALLEY, CA 2015 $120.0
NORTHSTAR, COLUMBIA VALLEY, .. o
WA 2013 :
BRIAN CARTER, COURSIER, 5720
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA 2012 :
WOODWARD CANYON, COLUMBIA 4o ¢
VALLEY, WA 2014 :
LONG SHADOW, PEDESTAL, $130.0
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA :
LEONETTI CELLARS, WALLA $155.0
WALLA VALLEY, WA 2012/2015 '
FREEMARK ABBEY, NAPA VALLEY, oo o

CA 2014

dromatic White, Rosé &
TRiesling

SLEIGHT OF HAND CELLARS,
MAGICIAN, RIESLING, COLUMBIA $45.0
VALLEY, WA 2016



PEART Bar Dining Menu

\———
LONG SHADOWS, POET'SLEAP, ¢, TRIG POINT, MERLOT, CA 2016 $14.0
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA 2016 :
) MARK RYAN, LU AND OLY, $13.0
DELILLE CELLARS, ROSE, $54.0 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, WA 2017 :
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA 2017 :
MERF, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, /.
BRIAN CARTER, ORIANA, WHITE WA 2016 :
BLEND, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA  $58.0
BODEGA PULENTA, MALBEC,
2016 $12.0
MENDOZA, AR 2017
MARK RYAN, VIOGNIER, $75.0
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA 2017 ' DUSSEK, SYRAH, COLUMBIA $14.0
VALLEY, WA 2016
BETZ, QUINTA ESSENTIA, CHENIN
BLANC, STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH $68.0
AFRICA 2016 Chardonnay
. DUNHAM CELLARS, SHIRLEY
These (yped d dishes are MAYS, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA $65.0
. 2016
bemg served SONOMA CUTRER RUSSIAN
SALAD RIVER RANCHES, SONOMA $56.0
COAST, CA 2016
LOBSTER
ORIN SWIFT, MANNEQUIN, $68.0
BREAD CHARDONNAY, NAPA, CA 2016 :
OYSTERS ARGYLE, NUTHOUSE, $76.0
BURGER WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR 2013
GRAN MORAINE, YAMHILL-
MUSSELS CARLTON, OR 2015 $89.0
JORDAN, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, 0 o
Starters CA 2016 '
DUNGENESS CRAB CHOWDER $12.0 ROMBAUER VINEYARDS, $85.0
CARNEROS, CA 2017 :
AHI TUNA POKE* $14.0
BURRATA SALAD $12.0 Whites
GRILLED BISTRO STEAK* $14.0
CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE,
DUNGENESS CRAB CAKES $20.0 RIESLING, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA  $8.0
PAN-SEARED PRAWNS $15.0 2017
JULES TAYLOR, SAUVIGNON
IMPERIAL FARMS AMERICAN $42.0 BLANC. NZ 2018 $10.0
WAGYU SIRLOIN* : ’
CEDERGREEN CELLARS, $12.0
P SAUVIGNON BLANC, WA 2017 :
eds ROSS ANDREW, PINOT GRIGIO,
2017 $12.0
LANGE, PINOT NOIR, OR 2015 $14.0 WA
GRAPE REPUBLIC, PINOT NOIR, SANTA CRISTINA, PINOT GRIGIO, $11.0

OR 2014 $14.0 IT 2017
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MARYHILL WINERY, ALBARINO,
WA 2017

MARK RYAN, THE VINCENT,
CHARDONNAY, WA 2016

DECOY, CHARDONNAY, WA 2017

White
JULES TAYLOR, SAUVIGNON
BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NZ 2018

CEDERGREEN CELLARS,
SAUVIGNON BLANC, YAKIMA
VALLEY, WA 2017

MARYHILL WINERY, ALBARINO,
OTIS VINEYARD, WA 2017

ROSS ANDREW, PINOT GRIS,
COLUMBIA GORGE, WA 2017

SANTA CRISTINA, PINOT GRIGIO,
DELLE VENEZIE, IT 2017

DECOY, CHARDONNAY, SONOMA,
CA 2017

MARK RYAN, 'THE VINCENT,
CHARDONNAY, COLUMBIA
VALLEY, WA 2016

ASHAN CELLARS, CHARDONNAY,
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA 2017

Bubbles

DOMAINE STE. MICHELLE, BRUT,
WA, NV

MASCHIO, PROSECCO, TREVISO,
IT, NV

SCHRAMSBERG, BLANC DE
BLANCS, NORTH COAST, CA 2013
(375ML)

DOMAINE CARNEROS, BRUT,
CHAMPAGNE, CA 2014

DRAPPIER, CARTE D 'OR,
CHAMPAGNE, FR, NV

VEUVE CLICQUOT, YELLOW
LABEL, CHAMPAGNE, FR, NV

$12.0

$11.0

$13.0

$13.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$11.0

$13.0

$11.0

$14.0

$12.0

$10.0

$39.0

$75.0

$85.0

$99.0

VEUVE CLICQUOT, ROSE,
CHAMPAGNE, FR, NV

MOET CHANDON, DOM
PERIGNON, CHAMPAGNE, FR
2009

PERRIER JOUET, BELLE
EPOQUE, FLEUR DE
CHAMPAGNE, FR 2011

$141.0

$225.0

$249.0

fled

GRAPE REPUBLIC, PINOT NOIR,
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR 2014

LANGE, PINOT NOIR,
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR 2015

TRIG POINT, MERLOT,
ALEXANDER VALLEY, CA 2016

MERF, CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA 2016

MARK RYAN, LU AND OLY,
CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
COLUMBIA VALLEY 2017

UPCHURCH VINEYARDS LTL
CABERNET, RED MOUNTAIN, WA
2016

BASEL CELLARS, CLARET,
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA 2014

DUSSEK, SYRAH, RATTLESNAKE
HILLS, WA 2016

BODEGA PULENTA, LA FLOR,
MALBEC, MENDOZA AR 2017

Syrah & Grenache

BRIAN CARTER, BYZANCE, GSM,
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA 2013

WATERS, SYRAH, LOESS
VINEYARD, WALLA WALLA
VALLEY, WA 2012

VA PIANO VINEYARDS, SYRAH,
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA 2014

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$12.0

$13.0

$17.0

$13.0

$14.0

$12.0

$72.0

$95.0

$96.0
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LONG SHADOWS, SEQUEL,
SYRAH, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA
2014

BETZ, LA SERENE, YAKIMA
VALLEY, WA 2015 2016

BETZ, BESOLEIL, COLUMBIA
VALLEY, WA 2015 2016

LONG SHADOWS, CHESTER
KIDDER, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA
2015

BETZ, DOMAINE DE PIERRES,
STONES DISTRICT, WA 2016

BETZ, LA COTE ROUSSE, RED
MOUNTAIN, WA 2014 '15 '16

Red Blends

SLEIGHT OF HAND CELLARS, THE

SPELLBINDER, COLUMBIA
VALLEY, WA 2016

EFESTE, FINAL-FINAL, CABERNET

SYRAH, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA
2014 2015

HEDGES, RED MOUNTAIN, WA
2013

BRIAN CARTER, TUTTOROSSO,
SANGIOVESE BLEND, COLUMBIA
VALLEY, WA 2013

BRIAN CARTER, ABRACADABRA,
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA 2014

BRIAN CARTER, CORRIDA,

TEMPRANILLO BLEND, COLUMBIA

VALLEY, WA 2014

OWEN ROE WINERY, YAKIMA
VALLEY, WA 2015

DELILLE CELLARS, D2, RED
BLEND, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA
2016

DELILLE CELLARS, DOYENNE,
SYRAH CABERNET, RED
MOUNTAIN, WA 2015

UPCHURCH, COUNTERPART, RED
MOUNTAIN, WA 2016

$110.0

$119.0

$119.0

$125.0

$160.0

$168.0

$60.0

$64.0

$65.0

$72.0

$72.0

$74.0

$76.0

$89.0

$95.0

$99.0

BETZ FAMILY WINERY, CLOS DE
BETZ, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA
2015

ROWEN, RED BLEND, SONOMA,
CA 2015

PRISONER RED BLEND, NAPA
VALLEY, CA 2016

RODNEY STRONG, SYMMETRY,
ALEXANDER VALLEY, CA 2014

DUCKHORN, PARADUXX, NAPA
VALLEY, CA 2015

Cabernet Sauvignon

CAKEBREAD CELLARS, NAPA
VALLEY, CA 2016

DUSSEK, RATTLESNAKE HILLS,
WA 2013

CANVASBACK, RED MOUNTAIN,
WA 2015

BARRAGE DOUBLE BARREL,
BOUSHEY VINEYARD, WA 2013

ABEJA, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA
2015

WOODWARD CANYON, ARTIST
SERIES #24, COLUMBIA VALLEY,
WA 2015

SEVEN HILLS, KLIPSUN
VINEYARD, RED MOUNTAIN, WA
2014

LONG SHADOWS, FEATHER,
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA 2016

LEONETTI CELLARS, WALLA
WALLA VALLEY, WA 2015

BERINGER, KNIGHTS VALLEY,
SONOMA COUNTY, CA 2016

DECOY, SONOMA, CA 2016

JORDAN, ALEXANDER VALLEY,
CA 2014

STAG 'S LEAP WINE CELLARS,
ARTEMIS, NAPA VALLEY, CA 2016

$124.0

$82.0

$98.0

$99.0

$125.0

$110.0

$81.0

$85.0

$87.0

$91.0

$98.0

$99.0

$149.0

$215.0

$64.0
$72.0

$114.0

$125.0
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CAYMUS, 44TH ANNIVERSARY,
NAPA VALLEY, CA 2016

SPOTTSWOODE, NAPA VALLEY,

$150.0 CA 2014

$280.0

SILVER OAK, NAPA VALLEY, CA

2013 $205.0
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PEART Bar Dining

700 Way NE 50WA 98004,
Bellevue, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30-14:00 15:00-21:00 17:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:30-14:00 15:00-21:00 17:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:30-14:00 15:00-21:00 17:00-21:00
Thursday 11:30-14:00 15:00-21:00 17:00-21:00
Friday 11:30-14:00 15:00-21:00 17:00-21:00
Sunday 14:00-20:00 14:00-20:00

Saturday 15:00-21:00 17:00-21:00
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